Безмасляные вакуумные насосы сухого типа
EVP, LG, FB, CXF, ZB, LGB
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

input
voltage/V
Noise/Db
Cooling
water
flow/L/h
Cooling water inlet
temperature/℃
Cooling water inlet
pressure/Mpa
Intake
port/mm
Exhaust
port/mm
weight/kg
LGB-30L 30 10 4 380 73 300 ≤35 0.2-0.4 DN40 DN40 287
LGB-70L 70 10 7.5 380 75 650 ≤35 0.2-0.4 DN50 DN40 630
LGB-110L 110 10 11 380 76 800 ≤35 0.2-0.4 DN65 DN50 700
LGB-150L 150 10 15 380 76 800 ≤35 0.2-0.4 DN80 DN50 896
LGB-200L 200 10 18.5 380 78 1000 ≤35 0.2-0.4 DN80 DN50 936
LGB-300 300 10 22 380 80 1200 ≤35 0.2-0.5 DN100 DN80 1260
Performance curve :
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72